Karta produktu: SE020601098

3x TASMA MALARSKA 25 mm 50 m Ochronna Papierowa
UV Niebieska Mocna Kryjaca

Kolor
Skiad kleju
Zakres temperatury
Zastosowanie
Odpornosé¢ UV
Materiat
Waga
Grubos¢
Liczba sztuk
Szerokos¢

Diugosé

Niebieski
Rozpuszczalnik akrylowy
od -40°C do +70°C
Zabezpiecza, utatwia malowanie
Tak
Papier krepowy

0,140 kg

0,12 mm
3 szt

25 mm

50 m
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